L20000087049

· (Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200345478342

06/01/20--01023--011 **25.00

JUL 0 17 2020 LOW CONS

COVER LETTER

Division of Co	rporations FORATION SERVICES, LLC		
SUBJECT:		nited Liability Company	
		, , , ,	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and feets) are sub	omitted for filling.	
Please return all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following	
	MICHAEL GEOVANI AI	- LARCON JARRO	
		Name of Person	
	M.R. RESTORATION SE	RVICES, LLC	
		Cum/Company	
	1138 HAROLD AVE		
		Address	
	LEHIGH ACRES, FL 339	773	
		City State and Zip Code	
	M.R.RFTAURATIÓNSER	VICES:a GMAIL COM to be used for future immual report note'i	c duas
For further information c	concerning this matter, please c		
MICHAEL G ALARCÓ	N JARRO	239 2194089	
Name o	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25,00 Filing Fee	TI \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

June 17, 2020

MICHAEL GEOVANI ALARCON JARRO 1138 HAROLD AVE LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33973

SUBJECT: M.R. RESTORATION SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: L20000087049

We have received your document for M.R. RESTORATION SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 320A00012017

In relation to the requested request, I send the Corresponding and duly completed sheets for correction.

Michael Alarcon

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

100 May 2 13 M.R. RESTORATION SERVICES, ELC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on MARCH, 23-2020 and assigned 1 Horida document number 1,20000087049 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: M.A. RESTORATION SERVICES, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." 1138 HAROLD AVE Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: LEHIGH ACRES, FL. 33973 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 12125 DE MOYA DR Enter new mailing address, if applicable: FORT MYERS (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 33905 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: MICHAEL GEOVANI ALARCON JARRO Name of New Registered Agent: 1138 HAROLD AVE New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address _, Florida <u>33º73</u> Zap Code LEHIGH ACRES

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I kereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, it this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Cite

If Changing Registered Ageof

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	MICHAEL G ALARCON JARRO	12125 DE MOYA DR	
		FORT MYERS	∐Kemove
		33905	
			
			- Fi Remove
			□Change
	 . 		TAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
			
			DRemove
			TChange
			□Add
			□Remove
			Thange
			¬Add
			Remove
			TChange

					
			·		
· · · · ·					
				·	
					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
····					
			 		
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	·				·
	····				

te: If the date inserted it	nan the date of filing: date must be specific and ca a this block does not mee in the Department of Stat	et the applicable s			
cord specifies a delayed s filed	effective date, but not an	reffective time, a	12:04 a.m. on the e	alier of: (b) The 90	th day after the
06-040/pp	Signature of a med	SO SO	Presentative of a mer	niber -	

Filing Fee: \$25.00